Agilent Infiniium 9000 Series Oscilloscopes
Quick Fact Sheet
Engineered for broadest measurement capability
Integrated mixed-signal oscilloscope lets you
trigger across time-correlated analog and
digital channel combinations.
Extend your scope capability with protocol
analysis. The tracking marker/bar shows

N2918B Infiniium Evaluation Kit $ 1,000
Recommended probes
Model Key characteristics MSRP
N2783A 500-MHz passive probes (standard)
1130A 1.5 GHz InfiniiMax probe (optional) $ 3,048
1131A 3.5 GHz InfiniiMax probe (optional) $ 3,879
N2795/96A 1 and 2 GHz active probes (optional)  $ 995
Applications
Model Description MSRP
N5462B RS-232/UART triggering and decode $ 1,800
E2681A EZJIT jitter analysis software $ 4,465
N5384A High-speed SDA and clock recovery $ 4,512
N5400A EZJIT Plus jitter analysis software $ 8,502
N5464B USB triggering and decode $ 1,800
N5463B PCI Express 1.1 triggering and decode $ 2,500
N5391B I²C/SPI triggering and decode $ 1,800
N8803B CAN/LIN/FlexRay triggering and decode $ 1,800
N5415B InfiniiScan $ 1,800
N5430A User-defined function (MATLAB integration) $ 2,302
U1882A Power measurement application software $ 2,188
N5397A Xilinx FPGA dynamic probe application $ 2,200
N5433A Altera FPGA dynamic probe application $ 2,200
N5392A Ethernet compliance application $ 4,588
N5416A USB 2.0 compliance application $ 2,275
U7233A DDR1 validation application $ 3,647
N5413B DDR2 validation application $ 3,728
U7231A DDR3 validation application $ 3,665
N5467A User-definable application $ 2,004
N8802A MIPI D-PHY Trigger and decode $ 1,750
U7238A MIPI D-PHY compliance $ 4,377
N8817A JTAG trigering and decode $ 1,800